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R el BAR# WX 1XlE 2XKE 3KE 4KEB b5XKFE 6XEFE 7XKE 8XFE 99Xk 10kKE MN1XE 12KEF 13XE

B 891 891 157 76 48 32 20 32 35 34 30 21 9 3 2
4-25 110 110 29 16 12 11 2 4 0 il 11 11 7 2 2
4-26 127 127 25 17 i 74 B 2 3 14 i il 7 0 1
4-27 109 109 22 12 2 1 0 9 9 7 5 2 2
4-28 100 100 18 0 0 0 7 6 7 3 3 1
4-29 59 59 5 1 1 11 7 9 5 2 0
4-30 12 12 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
5-1 10 10 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
5-2 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
5-3 12 72 16 15 15 3 2

5-4 71 71 19 10 1 2



GrowinglO

BFEEEEL @ a A
100%
75%
50%
25%
0%
=P 1XE 2RE 3KE 4XE 5KE 6XiE PN 8KE OKE 10KE MxXE 12KE 13KfE

R &faLEAE: 2016-04-25--2016-05-08 R BREF EIR1TH: FEREF EhE{TR:  ERITA



GrowinglO

DAU , WAU ,MAUSZA%

H&ERKIEREHR

» Daily Active User Hi&

« Weekly Active User [EiE
« Monthly Active UserB;&

- Higd, A&, BiaAREAAY




GrowinglC

BB RAYEERAZL

FEiERITE = BFHRE!

120,000
100,000
80,000
60,000
40,000

20,000

1/14 3/14 5/14 7/14 9/14 11/141/15 3/15 5/15 7/15 9/15 11/151/16 3/16 5/16 7/16 9/16 11/161/17 3/16 5/17 7/17 9/17 11/17



GrowinglO

HIFIERAYER ALY

AERIRE - BEHHE

200,000
180,000
160,000
140,000
120,000
100,000
80,000
60,000
40,000
20,000

1/14 3/14 5/14 7/14 9/14 11/141/15 3/15 5/15 7/15 9/15 11/151/16 3/16 5/16 7/16 9/16 11/161/17 3/16 5/17 7/17 9/17 11/17



Acquisition: F3P3REX
Activation : FBFEGE
Retention : AR EE71F

Revenue : I
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Hotmalil Growth

When they sold to Microsoft 1.5 years

after launch, Hotmail had 12 million users Hotmail 281 % % -
PS | love you. Get your free E-mail at

(There were only 70 million Hotmail.
internet users at the time)
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o
® O O/ Mstream - Sidekick by Hub: x | Person1 |

&« C [ https://app.getsidekick.com/stream *dl| @,

O Sldek |Ck ACtIVlty Stream daniel.wolchonok+hidestream@gm...

= ALL

Stream

No Notifications Yet

We'll let you know when you get some. If you think you should have definitely received a notification
by now, please contact us.

®

Upgrade

=

Jill Reports

O Settings
), Invite

? Support
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e 079 , (") Stream - Sidekick by Hub' -\ ‘ Person 1 | e
&~ C [ https://app.getsidekick.com/stream wi) =
" >S|dek|Ck Activity Stream daniel.wolchonok+hidestream@gm...
i== Stream
- No Notifications Yet
@ Upgrade

We'll let you know when you get some. If you think you should have definitely received a notification
by now, please contact us.

Jill Reports

SAMPLE ACTIVITIES

Q- Settings

Peter Cepeda has opened New Investment o
‘ AM e, Ma !

e view

’J Invite Christopher O'Donnell clicked http://hubspot.com/pricing o

? Support , : o
Someone has opened Enterprise Pricing o

Ol

< Mute Thread v Expand



GrowinglO

I3

OO C\Sueam ~ Sidekick by Hut

&= C [ https://app.getsidekick.com/stream

- C L e e gemtwmn oo

OSidekick  Acthty Stroam

» -
S b mendC
. Cort B ol o =
o Mse Tnnas -
D e e P Y
@ Bl ettt oy s -
e -
* in P

Person1 | ¥
O =




GrowinglO

s A

44
8 OO Mweicome - Sidekick by M )\ Person1 | «”
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¢ Sidekick

You've Successfully Set Up Sidekick

Head over to your inbox to start tracking your emails!

daniel.woichonok+hidestream@gm... Or View Your Stream
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